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Tabelle 1
x_k y(x_K) y_k gk — L’;(Y(r) — L(;k
0 0 0 0 0
7
1 05 = 025 o 1 - o2
<

2 1 1 0,625 '% 0,375
3 1,5 Li = 225 1,8125 } - 0,4375
2

5 25 6,25 5,765625 0,484375
6 3 9 8,5078125 0,4921875
7 3,5 12,25 11,75390625 0,49609375
8 4 16 15,501953125 0,498046875
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Tabelle 1

x_k y(x_k)

y_k

g_k

0065 o 00625

0,75 0,5625

1,25 1,5625

3,0625

[ 4 !

0,41796875

1,371826171875

2,84587097167969

/

0,14453125

0,190673828125

0,216629028320312
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